
2022 Central Lions Soccer

Date Opponent Location Time

Fri. Jan. 21 Chestatee(exh) Away GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Fri. Jan 28 Villa Rica Home GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Mon. Jan 31 Villa Rica Home BJV 6:00

Tue. Feb. 1 Druid Hills Away GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Wed. Feb 2 SE Whitfield Away BJV 5:00

Fri. Feb. 4 Sandy Creek Home GV 6:00/BV 8:00

Mon. Feb 7 Maynard Jackson Away GJV 5:30/BJV 7:00

Tue. Feb 8 Maynard Jackson Away                                      GV 5:55/BV 7:55

Tue. Feb. 8 Columbus Home BJV 6:00

Wed. Feb. 9 Villa Rica Away BJV 6:00

Thurs. Feb. 10 Sprayberry Away GJV 5:30/BJV 7:00

Fri. Feb 11 Sprayberry Home GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Tue. Feb. 15 Callaway Home GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Wed. Feb. 16 SE Whitfield Home BJV 5:00

Fri.  Feb. 18 Troup Home GJV 5:30/BJV 7:00

Mon. Feb. 21 Chapel Hill Away GJV 5:30/BJV 7:00

Tue. Feb. 22 Chapel Hill Home GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Fri.. Feb. 25 Georgia Military Away BV TBA

Mon. Feb. 28 Chapel Hill Away GJV 5:30/BJV 7:00

Tue. Mar. 1 Cedartown* Away GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Wed. Mar 2 Newnan Home GJV 5:30/BJV 7:00

Fri. Mar. 4 Heritage Catoosa* Away GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Sat. Mar. 5 JV Tourn Home BJV TBA

Mon. Mar. 7 Douglas County Home GJV 5:30/BJV 7:00

Tue. Mar. 8 Luella Away GV 6:00/BV 8:00

Wed. Mar. 9 Newnan Away GJV 5:30/BJV 7:30

Fri. Mar. 11 SE Whitfield* Away GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Mon. Mar. 14 Villa Rica JV Home GJV 5:30

Tue. Mar 15 Troup Away GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Sat. Mar 19                            College Showcase/The Heritage School Home GV 7:00/BV 9:00

Mon. Mar. 21 South Paulding Home GJV 5:30/BJV 7:00

Tue. Mar. 22 Pickens* Home GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Thurs. Mar. 24 NW Whitfield* Home GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Tue.  Mar. 29 Douglas County Away GV 5:30/BV 7:30

Thurs. Mar. 31 Ridgeland* Home GV 5:00/BV 7:00

*Denotes Region Games


